Safety Logic
for Machines
and Systems
easySafety ES4P
Safety Relay ESR5
2
Dangers for people, machine and the environment exist during the entire lifecycle
of a machine – from manufacture through to disassembly. It is therefore essential to

Feedback current
paths
Enclosure w
idth
(m
m
)
Input voltage
A
chievable PL
A
chievable S
IL
C
ontrol category
ESR5-NO-41-24VAC-DC 118701 x x - - - - x - - - x 4 - 1 - 22.5 24V AC/DC PL c SIL 1 1
ESR5-NO-21-24VAC-DC 118700 x x - - - - x x x - x 2 - 1 - 22.5 24V AC/DC PL e SIL 3 4
ESR5-NO-31-24VAC-DC 118702 x x - - - - x x x - x 3 - 1 - 22.5 24V AC/DC PL e SIL 3 4
ESR5-NO-31-230VAC 119380 x x - - - - x x x x x 3 - 1 - 45 230V AC PL e SIL 3 4
ESR5-NOS-31-230VAC* 153152 x x - - - - x - - x x 3 - 1 - 22.5 230V PL c SIL 1 1
ESR5-NO-31-UC 191796 x x x - - - x x x x x 3 - 1 - 22.5 24V - 230V AC/DC PL e SIL 3 4
ESR5-NV3-30 118705 x x x - - x x x x x x 2 2/0.1 - 30 s - - 22.5 24V DC PL e SIL 3 4
ESR5-NV3-300 171858 x x x - - x x x x x x 3 2/0.2 - 300 1 - 45 24V DC PL e SIL 3 4
ESR5-NZ-21-24VAC-DC 118703 - x - x - - - x x - x 2 - 1 - 22.5 24V AC/DC PL e SIL 3 4
ESR5-NE-51-24VAC-DC 118707 - - - - x - x - - - - 5 - 1 1 22.5 24V AC/DC PL e SIL 3 4
ESR5-VE3-42 118706 - - - - x x x - - - - - 4/0.3 - 3 s 1 1 22.5 24V DC PL d SIL 2 3
* approved for EN50156-1
=SafetyLogic-ESR5-1_EN
OELLEROELLER